. BF=

* (EfEH

o BEHIRE
o INBRREM

RIRIR M PR E B

PMFWDM-OOOD-@-B-@@@-6)-©-D-®
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® CATV &% 0 ° .
® KRS
® EPON #1 GPON f£&
3. A&
S HEME
FE(nm) 1064/980 | 1550/980 | 1550/1064 | 1550/1480 | 2000/1550

E3E K (nm) 1020~1080 | 1520~1580 | 1520~1580 | 1535~1565 | 1950~2050

R &K (nm) 960~990 960~990 | 1020~1080 | 1480£10 1550<10
- - fE4HnEE 0.8 dB 0.7 dB 0.8 dB 0.8 dB 0.8 dB
= AHER —

REtEE 0.6 dB 0.5dB 0.6 dB 0.6 dB 0.8 dB
RINMEHIREE 25 dB 30 dB 25dB 25 dB 25 dB
BRARSIBEE 15 dB 15 dB 15 dB 15 dB 12 dB

RAIEIE FIE EE 0.4 dB
RIVEIEEL 18 dB
RAEKBREEM 0.003 dB
RATER IR EM 0.005 nm/°C
S UNEP €T 3 50 dB/°C
RATRZINE 500 mW
RAR T 5N
THEEE 0 ~+70 °C
EFRE 40 ~ 485 °C
4. PR~
@5.5mm @5.5mm
Ref Com
Pass
—] >‘<00m Eid | [=>— Pass
35mm 35mm

Forward

{5 5i&%: Pass to Com

ittt

Ref to Com

Backward
fH5i&%: Com to Pass
HiHi&%: Ref to Com




5. TJEE

PMFWDM-OOOD-@-B@)-D@@D-B)-6-D-®

OOOO: THEEK

5506=T1550/R1064nm
0698=T1064/R980nm

SSSS=Specify

OO REF i KE

004=HI1060
001=PM1550
SSS=Specify
DAE
H=0.5m
1=1.0m
S=Specify

@:Z kA
F=Forward
B=Backward

C:HERT
0=5.5x35mm
S=Specify

®:5S i LM
B=3%h T1E
F={R¥MAE L

©: R4 KR
1=250um bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
S=Specify
@Rk

0=None

1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
S=Specify
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